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Дистанция 10 Мальчики, 800m Вольный стиль 9 - 13 лет
23.05.2024 - 13:29 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Фамилия, Имя г/р Команда R.T. Результат Разряд Очки

9 - 10 лет

1. ОГОРОДНИКОВ, Михаил 2014 3 РСШОР "Акватика"-10,г.Казань ТАТР 10:58.97 II 304
2. ХАБИРОВ, Азат 2014 3 РСШОР "Акватика"-10,г.Казань ТАТР 10:59.68 II 303
3. ЗАРИПОВ, Адель 2014 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 11:06.27 III 294
4. ЗАМАНОВ, Айнур 2015 3 РСШОР "Акватика"-10,г.Казань ТАТР 11:27.09 III 268
5. МИННУЛЛИН, Салават 2014 III РСШОР "Акватика"- 3, г. Казань ТАТР 11:28.06 III 267
6. СТЕПАНЮК, Илья 2015 III СШОР "Дельта"-5, г. Казань ТАТР 11:44.72 III 249
7. КАДЫРОВ, Амир 2014 III СШ "Лидер" г. Чистополь ТАТР 11:52.72 III 240
8. АРБУЗОВ, Даниил 2014 1юн РСШОР "Акватика"-10,г.Казань ТАТР 11:55.65 III 237
9. ФАЙРУШИН, Динар 2014 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 12:04.30 III 229

10. СОПОВ, Владимир 2015 I юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 12:16.63 III 218
11. ПИЩАЛЬНИКОВ, Владимир 2015 I юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 12:17.60 III 217
12. ГАЛИЕВ, Искандер 2015 I юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 12:20.01 III 215
13. КАЛИН, Давид 2015 I юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 12:22.85 III 212
14. ВАЖОВ, Радмир 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 12:48.09 I юн 192
15. КАПРАЛОВ, Ярослав 2014 I юн ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 12:57.16 I юн 185
16. МУРАДИМОВ, Риваль 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 13:06.51 I юн 179
17. РАКОВ, Ильдар 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 13:06.87 I юн 178
18. РАКОВ, Руслан 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 13:07.54 I юн 178
19. ХИСАМУТДИНОВ, Данир 2014 1юн СШОР"Дельта"-7, г. Казань ТАТР 13:12.59 I юн 175
20. ЗАМАЛИЕВ, Камиль 2015 I юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 13:12.91 I юн 174
21. АДЖИГИТОВ, Ильяс 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 13:20.46 I юн 169
22. ХАМЗИН, Ильнар 2015 II юн РСШОР"Акватика" - 4, г. Казань ТАТР 13:21.13 I юн 169
23. АХМЕТОВ, Камиль 2014 I юн ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 13:27.20 I юн 165
24. ИВАНОВ, Дмитрий 2014 1юн СШОР "Дельфин"-1  г.Наб. Челны ТАТР 13:28.86 I юн 164
25. НУРУЛЛИН, Амир 2014 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 13:30.57 I юн 163
26. ТУЗИН, Вячеслав 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 13:35.03 I юн 161
27. ХАЛИУЛЛИН, Тамерлан 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 13:46.36 I юн 154
28. ПЕЧНИКОВ, Арсений 2014 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 13:47.00 I юн 154
29. ГАЛИЕВ, Данир 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 14:02.83 I юн 145
30. МИНДУБАЕВ, Ислам 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 14:08.34 I юн 142
31. ЛАТЫПОВ, Булат 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 14:10.86 I юн 141
32. ФАРХУТДИНОВ, Арслан 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 14:11.43 I юн 141
33. НАСЫРОВ, Камиль 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 14:12.43 I юн 140
34. ЯКОВЛЕВИЧ, Леонид 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 14:12.45 I юн 140
35. ШАРИФУЛЛИН, Ратмир 2014 I юн РСШОР "Акватика"- 3, г. Казань ТАТР 14:25.23 I юн 134
36. БАЛАШОВ, Марк 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 14:25.34 I юн 134
37. ГАЙНЕТДИНОВ, Яромир 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 14:35.58 II юн 129
38. ХАБИБУЛЛИН, Искандер 2015 2юн СШОР "Дельта"-5, г. Казань ТАТР 14:38.26 II юн 128
39. ЕВСЕЕВ, Максим 2015 РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 15:08.39 II юн 116
40. МАСЛОВ, Ролан 2015 II юн РСШОР «Акватика»-8, г. Казань ТАТР 15:34.32 II юн 106

11 - 13 лет

1. ТЮРИКОВ, Иван 2011 II СШОР "Дельфин"г. Наб.Челны ТАТР 9:13.53 I 514
25m: 15.33 15.33 225m: 2:31.12 17.54 425m: 4:50.60 17.84 625m: 7:11.05 17.41
50m: 31.26 15.93 250m: 2:48.29 17.17 450m: 5:08.19 17.59 650m: 7:28.66 17.61
75m: 47.69 16.43 275m: 3:05.75 17.46 475m: 5:25.58 17.39 675m: 7:46.30 17.64

100m: 1:04.77 17.08 300m: 3:23.27 17.52 500m: 5:43.07 17.49 700m: 8:04.04 17.74
125m: 1:21.91 17.14 325m: 3:40.49 17.22 525m: 6:00.98 17.91 725m: 8:21.69 17.65
150m: 1:38.98 17.07 350m: 3:57.79 17.30 550m: 6:18.17 17.19 750m: 8:39.20 17.51
175m: 1:56.25 17.27 375m: 4:15.43 17.64 575m: 6:36.04 17.87 775m: 8:56.77 17.57
200m: 2:13.58 17.33 400m: 4:32.76 17.33 600m: 6:53.64 17.60 800m: 9:13.53 16.76
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2. ЗАМАНОВ, Амир 2011 I РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 9:18.05 I 501
25m: 15.36 15.36 225m: 2:34.23 17.93 425m: 4:54.96 17.90 625m: 7:17.16 17.84
50m: 31.72 16.36 250m: 2:51.45 17.22 450m: 5:12.36 17.40 650m: 7:34.42 17.26
75m: 48.92 17.20 275m: 3:09.43 17.98 475m: 5:30.77 18.41 675m: 7:52.36 17.94

100m: 1:06.14 17.22 300m: 3:26.78 17.35 500m: 5:48.20 17.43 700m: 8:09.58 17.22
125m: 1:23.84 17.70 325m: 3:44.65 17.87 525m: 6:06.18 17.98 725m: 8:27.34 17.76
150m: 1:41.23 17.39 350m: 4:01.82 17.17 550m: 6:23.32 17.14 750m: 8:44.55 17.21
175m: 1:59.07 17.84 375m: 4:19.63 17.81 575m: 6:41.55 18.23 775m: 9:02.11 17.56
200m: 2:16.30 17.23 400m: 4:37.06 17.43 600m: 6:59.32 17.77 800m: 9:18.05 15.94

3. МУХИН, Артем 2011 II СШОР "Дельфин"г. Наб.Челны ТАТР 9:29.61 II 471
25m: 15.76 15.76 225m: 2:36.54 18.17 425m: 5:01.39 18.48 625m: 7:24.83 17.62
50m: 32.19 16.43 250m: 2:54.54 18.00 450m: 5:19.15 17.76 650m: 7:42.72 17.89
75m: 49.45 17.26 275m: 3:12.85 18.31 475m: 5:36.99 17.84 675m: 8:00.88 18.16

100m: 1:07.10 17.65 300m: 3:30.76 17.91 500m: 5:54.96 17.97 700m: 8:18.71 17.83
125m: 1:24.90 17.80 325m: 3:48.62 17.86 525m: 6:12.99 18.03 725m: 8:36.53 17.82
150m: 1:42.57 17.67 350m: 4:07.07 18.45 550m: 6:30.86 17.87 750m: 8:54.52 17.99
175m: 2:00.52 17.95 375m: 4:25.01 17.94 575m: 6:49.34 18.48 775m: 9:12.43 17.91
200m: 2:18.37 17.85 400m: 4:42.91 17.90 600m: 7:07.21 17.87 800m: 9:29.61 17.18

4. САЛАХОВ, Зульфат 2011 II СШОР" Дельта"-3, г. Казань ТАТР 9:30.04 II 470
5. КОЗЛОВ, Константин 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 9:41.05 II 444
6. МУБАРАКЗЯНОВ, Булат 2011 II юн РСШОР"Акватика" - 4, г. Казань ТАТР 9:41.81 II 442

25m: 15.82 15.82 225m: 2:41.88 18.93 425m: 5:10.56 18.47 625m: 7:38.32 18.03
50m: 32.93 17.11 250m: 3:00.48 18.60 450m: 5:29.21 18.65 650m: 7:56.58 18.26
75m: 50.62 17.69 275m: 3:19.20 18.72 475m: 5:47.77 18.56 675m: 8:14.87 18.29

100m: 1:08.80 18.18 300m: 3:37.69 18.49 500m: 6:06.33 18.56 700m: 8:33.12 18.25
125m: 1:27.13 18.33 325m: 3:56.22 18.53 525m: 6:24.78 18.45 725m: 8:50.65 17.53
150m: 1:45.50 18.37 350m: 4:14.85 18.63 550m: 6:43.24 18.46 750m: 9:08.51 17.86
175m: 2:04.38 18.88 375m: 4:33.70 18.85 575m: 7:01.95 18.71 775m: 9:25.70 17.19
200m: 2:22.95 18.57 400m: 4:52.09 18.39 600m: 7:20.29 18.34 800m: 9:41.81 16.11

7. ФАХРЕТДИНОВ, Марат 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 9:42.18 II 441
25m: 15.90 15.90 225m: 2:39.56 18.22 425m: 5:07.18 18.38 625m: 7:35.50 18.52
50m: 33.33 17.43 250m: 2:58.29 18.73 450m: 5:25.36 18.18 650m: 7:53.86 18.36
75m: 51.07 17.74 275m: 3:16.37 18.08 475m: 5:43.90 18.54 675m: 8:12.48 18.62

100m: 1:09.11 18.04 300m: 3:34.56 18.19 500m: 6:02.84 18.94 700m: 8:31.53 19.05
125m: 1:26.87 17.76 325m: 3:53.18 18.62 525m: 6:21.18 18.34 725m: 8:49.58 18.05
150m: 1:45.14 18.27 350m: 4:11.53 18.35 550m: 6:39.62 18.44 750m: 9:08.05 18.47
175m: 2:03.12 17.98 375m: 4:29.82 18.29 575m: 6:58.23 18.61 775m: 9:25.46 17.41
200m: 2:21.34 18.22 400m: 4:48.80 18.98 600m: 7:16.98 18.75 800m: 9:42.18 16.72

8. ФЕДОТОВ, Михаил 2011 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 3, г. Казань ТАТР 9:43.34 II 439
9. ВОЛОДИН, Владислав 2011 II СШОР "Дельфин"г. Наб.Челны ТАТР 9:43.56 II 438

25m: 15.50 15.50 225m: 2:39.03 17.97 425m: 5:07.97 18.48 625m: 7:35.77 18.40
50m: 31.93 16.43 250m: 2:57.74 18.71 450m: 5:26.45 18.48 650m: 7:54.40 18.63
75m: 49.16 17.23 275m: 3:16.19 18.45 475m: 5:45.20 18.75 675m: 8:12.84 18.44

100m: 1:06.67 17.51 300m: 3:35.29 19.10 500m: 6:03.73 18.53 700m: 8:31.87 19.03
125m: 1:24.69 18.02 325m: 3:53.31 18.02 525m: 6:21.96 18.23 725m: 8:49.79 17.92
150m: 1:42.96 18.27 350m: 4:12.11 18.80 550m: 6:40.79 18.83 750m: 9:08.48 18.69
175m: 2:01.82 18.86 375m: 4:30.24 18.13 575m: 6:58.96 18.17 775m: 9:26.26 17.78
200m: 2:21.06 19.24 400m: 4:49.49 19.25 600m: 7:17.37 18.41 800m: 9:43.56 17.30

10. АГЛЯМЗЯНОВ, Амир 2011 II СШОР "Касатка"-1 ТАТР 9:44.26 II 437
11. ТОЛОКНОВ, Артур 2011 II РСШОР"Акватика" - 4, г. Казань ТАТР 9:45.61 II 434

25m: 15.49 15.49 225m: 2:42.79 18.68 425m: 5:11.86 18.23 625m: 7:39.55 18.51
50m: 32.76 17.27 250m: 3:01.76 18.97 450m: 5:30.48 18.62 650m: 7:58.11 18.56
75m: 51.18 18.42 275m: 3:20.42 18.66 475m: 5:48.72 18.24 675m: 8:16.16 18.05

100m: 1:09.76 18.58 300m: 3:38.69 18.27 500m: 6:07.19 18.47 700m: 8:34.21 18.05
125m: 1:28.16 18.40 325m: 3:57.50 18.81 525m: 6:25.67 18.48 725m: 8:52.56 18.35
150m: 1:46.84 18.68 350m: 4:16.27 18.77 550m: 6:44.05 18.38 750m: 9:10.83 18.27
175m: 2:05.49 18.65 375m: 4:34.83 18.56 575m: 7:02.39 18.34 775m: 9:28.79 17.96
200m: 2:24.11 18.62 400m: 4:53.63 18.80 600m: 7:21.04 18.65 800m: 9:45.61 16.82
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12. ЛИСИЧКИН, Дмитрий 2011 II РСШОР "Акватика" -2, г. Казань ТАТР 9:47.47 II 430
25m: 16.08 16.08 225m: 2:41.91 18.92 425m: 5:10.10 18.61 625m: 7:38.71 18.53
50m: 33.47 17.39 250m: 3:00.51 18.60 450m: 5:29.02 18.92 650m: 7:57.40 18.69
75m: 51.57 18.10 275m: 3:18.84 18.33 475m: 5:47.50 18.48 675m: 8:15.70 18.30

100m: 1:09.65 18.08 300m: 3:37.29 18.45 500m: 6:06.01 18.51 700m: 8:34.62 18.92
125m: 1:27.70 18.05 325m: 3:55.95 18.66 525m: 6:24.58 18.57 725m: 8:53.67 19.05
150m: 1:46.06 18.36 350m: 4:14.40 18.45 550m: 6:42.91 18.33 750m: 9:12.11 18.44
175m: 2:04.46 18.40 375m: 4:32.98 18.58 575m: 7:01.62 18.71 775m: 9:30.18 18.07
200m: 2:22.99 18.53 400m: 4:51.49 18.51 600m: 7:20.18 18.56 800m: 9:47.47 17.29

13. КОЛПАКОВ, Алексей 2011 II РСШОР"Акватика" - 4, г. Казань ТАТР 9:49.09 II 426
25m: 15.97 15.97 225m: 2:41.67 18.15 425m: 5:10.86 18.76 625m: 7:40.37 18.58
50m: 33.38 17.41 250m: 3:00.19 18.52 450m: 5:29.58 18.72 650m: 7:58.75 18.38
75m: 51.09 17.71 275m: 3:18.81 18.62 475m: 5:48.26 18.68 675m: 8:17.27 18.52

100m: 1:09.34 18.25 300m: 3:37.46 18.65 500m: 6:06.71 18.45 700m: 8:35.97 18.70
125m: 1:27.83 18.49 325m: 3:56.35 18.89 525m: 6:25.30 18.59 725m: 8:54.78 18.81
150m: 1:46.21 18.38 350m: 4:14.78 18.43 550m: 6:43.89 18.59 750m: 9:13.38 18.60
175m: 2:04.81 18.60 375m: 4:33.37 18.59 575m: 7:02.80 18.91 775m: 9:31.26 17.88
200m: 2:23.52 18.71 400m: 4:52.10 18.73 600m: 7:21.79 18.99 800m: 9:49.09 17.83

14. КИСЕЛЁВ, Дмитрий 2012 II СШОР"Дельфин"г.Наб.Челны ТАТР 9:52.08 II 420
15. КАМАЕВ, Данил 2011 II РСШОР"Акватика" - 4, г. Казань ТАТР 9:54.66 II 414

25m: 15.62 15.62 225m: 2:42.49 19.03 425m: 5:12.79 19.09 625m: 7:44.28 19.01
50m: 32.96 17.34 250m: 3:00.93 18.44 450m: 5:31.51 18.72 650m: 8:03.09 18.81
75m: 50.83 17.87 275m: 3:19.50 18.57 475m: 5:50.41 18.90 675m: 8:22.28 19.19

100m: 1:08.96 18.13 300m: 3:38.16 18.66 500m: 6:09.55 19.14 700m: 8:40.93 18.65
125m: 1:27.38 18.42 325m: 3:57.12 18.96 525m: 6:28.86 19.31 725m: 8:59.68 18.75
150m: 1:46.00 18.62 350m: 4:16.12 19.00 550m: 6:47.64 18.78 750m: 9:18.35 18.67
175m: 2:04.58 18.58 375m: 4:34.92 18.80 575m: 7:06.40 18.76 775m: 9:37.13 18.78
200m: 2:23.46 18.88 400m: 4:53.70 18.78 600m: 7:25.27 18.87 800m: 9:54.66 17.53

16. ДОРОФЕЕВ, Владислав 2011 II СШОР" Дельта"-3, г. Казань ТАТР 9:55.51 II 412
17. КАЮМОВ, Булат 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 9:55.61 II 412
18. ЧЕПКАСОВ, Артём 2012 II СШ" Касатка"-3,г. Казань ТАТР 9:56.31 II 411
19. НАСЫРОВ, Арслан 2011 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 9:58.16 II 407
20. МУСТАЕВ, Рушан 2011 II СШОР "Касатка"-1 ТАТР 10:01.91 II 399
21. ИЛЬИНЫХ, Арсений 2013 II СШОР "Касатка"-1 ТАТР 10:02.78 II 398
22. НАСЫРОВ, Айсултан 2011 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 10:02.99 II 397
23. КАРПОВ, Вадим 2011 II СШОР "Дельфин"-1  г.Наб. Челны ТАТР 10:03.88 II 395
24. ГАНИЕВ, Адель 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 10:06.00 II 391
25. АБЗАЛОВ, Рамиль 2011 II СШОР "Касатка"-1 ТАТР 10:08.92 II 386
26. ГИЛЬМУТДИНОВ, Райян 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 10:12.32 II 379
27. ВЕЛЕЖЕВ, Сергей 2012 II СШОР"Дельфин"г.Наб.Челны ТАТР 10:13.85 II 376
28. ШИГАПОВ, Данил 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 10:20.67 II 364
29. ПАРЕНКИН, Арсений 2011 II СШОР "Дельфин"г. Наб.Челны ТАТР 10:20.96 II 364
30. ЕРОШЕНКО, Матвей 2011 II СШ "Лидер" г. Чистополь ТАТР 10:24.00 II 358
31. БАХИТОВ, Данияр 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 10:24.13 II 358
32. КУДРЯШОВ, Кирилл 2012 II СШОР"Дельфин"г.Наб.Челны ТАТР 10:25.00 II 357
33. ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ, Радмир 2011 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 10:28.62 II 350
34. МОРОЗОВ, Константин 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 10:30.37 II 348
35. ГИЛЬМАНОВ, Саид 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 10:31.69 II 345
36. ТИТОВ, Семен 2011 II СШОР "Дельфин"г. Наб.Челны ТАТР 10:32.00 II 345
37. ФАЙЗРАХМАНОВ, Саид 2012 II СШОР"Дельфин"г.Наб.Челны ТАТР 10:33.21 II 343
38. ВЕРИН, Илья 2011 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 3, г. Казань ТАТР 10:35.05 II 340
39. ГАФИЯТУЛЛИН, Булат 2013 II СШОР "Касатка"-1 ТАТР 10:36.04 II 338
40. САФИН, Марат 2011 II СШОР "Дельфин"г. Наб.Челны ТАТР 10:38.87 II 334

САФИН, Данияр 2011 III СШ"Витязь"- Наб.Челны ТАТР 10:38.87 II 334
42. БЕЛЯЕВ, Станислав 2011 III "СШ "Кама" г.Елабуга ТАТР 10:39.48 II 333
43. РАТНИКОВ, Матвей 2013 II ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 10:39.63 II 333
44. РЫЧКОВ, Федор 2013 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 10:41.11 II 330
45. СУЩИКОВ, Иван 2013 II СШ "Лидер" г. Чистополь ТАТР 10:43.32 II 327
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45. САФИН, Рамазан 2012 III СШОР"Олимпийский", г. Наб.Челны-2 ТАТР 10:43.32 II 327
47. ГАЛИМОВ, Артем 2012 II "СШ "Кама" г.Елабуга ТАТР 10:47.10 II 321
48. НИГМАТУЛЛИН, Карим 2012 III СШОР"Олимпийский", г. Наб.Челны-2 ТАТР 10:47.30 II 321
49. МАЛИКОВ, Камиль 2011 II СШОР "Дельфин"г. Наб.Челны ТАТР 10:47.46 II 321
50. НОВИКОВ, Дмитрий 2012 III СШОР "Дельта"-2, г. Казань ТАТР 10:47.76 II 320
51. САФИУЛЛИН, Никита 2011 II СШОР" Дельта"-3, г. Казань ТАТР 10:48.97 II 318
52. КОЧЕЛАЕВСКИЙ, Мирон 2012 III СШОР"Олимпийский", г. Наб.Челны-2 ТАТР 10:52.33 II 314
53. ФАДЕЕВ, Даниил 2013 III СШОР "Касатка"-1 ТАТР 10:54.56 II 310
54. ЗАМАЛЮТДИНОВ, Самир 2012 II СШОР "Касатка"-1 ТАТР 10:54.76 II 310
55. ГАЙНАНОВ, Камиль 2011 II СШОР "Дельфин"г. Наб.Челны ТАТР 10:55.94 II 308
56. ИСАЕВ, Нил 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 11:00.83 II 302
57. ЗИАТДИНОВ, Адиль 2012 III СШ Балтаси РТ ТАТР 11:03.35 III 298
58. ГРАЧЕВ, Александр 2013 3 РСШОР "Акватика"-10,г.Казань ТАТР 11:03.97 III 297
59. ТРОФИМОВ, Роман 2012 III "СШ "Кама" г.Елабуга ТАТР 11:07.39 III 293
60. ШАРАФУТДИНОВ, Ильмир 2012 III СШОР"Олимпийский", г. Наб.Челны-2 ТАТР 11:09.83 III 290
61. ЗИГАНШИН, Амир 2013 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 3, г. Казань ТАТР 11:13.94 III 284
62. ФАЙЗУЛЛИН, Амир 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 11:15.53 III 282
63. АХМЕТЗЯНОВ, Амир 2011 III СШОР" Дельта"-3, г. Казань ТАТР 11:18.14 III 279
64. РОДИН, Артем 2013 III РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 11:19.56 III 277
65. БЕКЕНЕВ, Эмир 2012 II РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 11:19.79 III 277
66. НЕГОРЮЕВ, Алексей 2012 III СШОР"Олимпийский", г. Наб.Челны-2 ТАТР 11:19.98 III 277
67. ФАТЫХОВ, Рамазан 2011 III СШ"Витязь"- Наб.Челны ТАТР 11:22.94 III 273
68. ОВЧИННИКОВ, Матвей 2013 III СШОР "Касатка"-1 ТАТР 11:23.65 III 272
69. НИКОЛАЕВ, Дмитрий 2011 III СШОР "Дельта"-2, г. Казань ТАТР 11:25.67 III 270
70. ЛАНЦОВ, Марк 2012 III СШОР"Олимпийский", г. Наб.Челны-2 ТАТР 11:30.03 III 265
71. ФРОЛОВ, Егор 2013 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 11:35.36 III 259
72. АКЫЛБЕКОВ, Алихан 2013 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 11:36.53 III 258
73. МАМАКОВ, Артур 2013 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 11:51.28 III 242
74. ВАНДЫШЕВ, Марат 2013 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 11:57.45 III 236
75. МАЛОВ, Платон 2013 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 12:00.17 III 233
76. ТАКТАРОВ, Роберт 2013 III РСШОР "Акватика"- 3, г. Казань ТАТР 12:05.67 III 228
77. НУРУЛЛИН, Данис 2013 РСАШ, г. Казань ТАТР 12:09.84 III 224
78. НЕСТЕРОВ, Артем 2013 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 12:10.79 III 223
79. ДОБРОВОЛЬСКИЙ, Ярослав 2013 III СШОР "Касатка"-1 ТАТР 12:12.25 III 222
80. БИКБАЕВ, Кирилл 2013 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 12:15.06 III 219
81. МАНГУТОВ, Ризван 2013 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 12:16.14 III 218
82. ТИХОНОВ, Марк 2013 I юн РСШОР "Акватика"- 3, г. Казань ТАТР 12:24.93 I юн 210
83. МУХАМЕТШИН, Самат 2013 III ФСО"Ак Буре",г. Казань ТАТР 12:39.87 I юн 198
84. МУРЗИН, Данил 2013 СШОР"Дельта"-7, г. Казань ТАТР 12:41.09 I юн 197
85. ШЕВЕЛЕВ, Кирилл 2011 III ПБ.,г.Иннополис ТАТР 12:46.88 I юн 193
86. ЗАКИРОВ, Руслан 2013 СШОР "Дельта"-5, г. Казань ТАТР 12:56.54 I юн 186
87. ФАДЕЕВ, Михаил 2013 I юн РСШОР "Акватика"- 3, г. Казань ТАТР 13:00.83 I юн 183
88. КУЗЬМИН, Амир 2013 1юн РСШОР "Акватика"- 7, г. Казань ТАТР 13:20.12 I юн 170


